3-screen display
Air Flow Controller
Automatic flow rate
adjustment is possible.
Applicable fluid Dry air, N2
Series
IN502-44
IN502-45

IN502-44/45
Air Flow Controller
How to Order
Rated control flow rate range
Symbol Description
44 50 to 500 L/min
45 100 to 1000 L/min
Grease
Symbol Description
Nil Grease compatible with low dew points
A White vaseline
B Grease for food
IN502 44 1 A
Specifications
Symbol Input/Output specification∗1 Unit specification Operation at power-off∗5
1
Analog voltage input/output∗2, ∗3 + Switch output
SI units only
Flow rate zero
2 With unit selection function
3
Analog current input/output + Switch output
SI units only
4 With unit selection function
5 Analog voltage input/output∗2, ∗3 + IO-Link∗4/
Switch output
SI units only
6 With unit selection function
7 Analog current input/output + IO-Link∗4/
Switch output
SI units only
8 With unit selection function
9
Analog voltage input/output∗2, ∗3 + Switch output
SI units only
Flow rate retention
10 With unit selection function
11
Analog current input/output + Switch output
SI units only
12 With unit selection function
13 Analog voltage input/output∗2, ∗3 + IO-Link∗4/
Switch output
SI units only
14 With unit selection function
15 Analog current input/output + IO-Link∗4/
Switch output
SI units only
16 With unit selection function
∗1   Analog I/O and switch output are I/O for the control flow rate.
∗2   The analog voltage input can be selected from 0 to 5 or 0 to 10 V.
The factory setting is 0 to 5 V.
∗3   Either the 1 to 5 or 0 to 10 V button can be pressed to select the analog voltage output.
The factory setting is 1 to 5 V.
∗4   The analog input cannot be used in IO-Link mode.
∗5   The operation at power-off, or the operation that is activated when the power supply turns OFF
during flow rate control, can be selected via the part number.